Class Dates
08/14/23-11/02/23
10/02/23-12/21/23
11/27/23-02/28/24
01/29/24-04/23/24
03/25/24-06/11/24
04/29/24-07/12/24
04/29/24-07/14/24

Class Dates
08/14/23-09/19/23
09/26/23-11/01/23
11/06/23-12/18/23
01/08/24-02/13/24
02/20/24-04/02/24
04/08/24-05/13/24
05/20/24-06/25/24

06/27/23 NR

INELLAS = =72

ECHNICAL
COLLEGE

Opportunity starts here

PTC CDL Class Schedule for 2023-2024
Class Days: Monday-Thursday

CLASS A Schedule
Class Hours Pull MVR
7:00AM - 2:30PM 06/30/23
7:00AM - 2:30PM 08/18/23
7:00AM - 2:30PM 10/13/23
7:00AM - 2:30PM 12/15/23
7:00AM - 2:30PM 02/09/24
7:00AM - 2:30PM 03/15/24
12:30PM-8:00PM 03/15/24

CLASS B Schedule
Class Hours Pull MVR
7:00AM-2:30PM 06/30/23
7:00AM-2:30PM 08/12/23
7:00AM-2:30PM 09/22/23
7:00AM-2:30PM 11/24/23
7:00AM-2:30PM 01/06/24
7:00AM-2:30PM 02/23/24
7:00AM-2:30PM 04/05/24

Applications Open
07/06/23
08/23/23
10/18/23
12/20/23
02/14/24
03/20/24
03/20/24

Applications Open
07/05/23
08/17/23
09/27/23
11/29/23
01/11/24
02/28/24
04/10/24



