

Opportunity starts here

PTC CDL Class Schedule for 2023-2024 Class Days: Monday-Thursday

CLASS A Schedule				
Class Dates	Class Hours	Pull MVR	Applications Open	
08/14/23-11/02/23	7:00AM - 2:30PM	06/30/23	07/06/23	
10/02/23-12/21/23	7:00AM - 2:30PM	08/18/23	08/23/23	
11/27/23-02/28/24	7:00AM - 2:30PM	10/13/23	10/18/23	
01/29/24-04/23/24	7:00AM - 2:30PM	12/15/23	12/20/23	
03/25/24-06/11/24	7:00AM - 2:30PM	02/09/24	02/14/24	
04/29/24-07/12/24	7:00AM - 2:30PM	03/15/24	03/20/24	
04/29/24-07/14/24	12:30PM-8:00PM	03/15/24	03/20/24	

CLASS B Schedule				
Class Dates	Class Hours	Pull MVR	Applications Open	
08/14/23-09/19/23	7:00AM-2:30PM	06/30/23	07/05/23	
09/26/23-11/01/23	7:00AM-2:30PM	08/12/23	08/17/23	
11/06/23-12/18/23	7:00AM-2:30PM	09/22/23	09/27/23	
01/08/24-02/13/24	7:00AM-2:30PM	11/24/23	11/29/23	
02/20/24-04/02/24	7:00AM-2:30PM	01/06/24	01/11/24	
04/08/24-05/13/24	7:00AM-2:30PM	02/23/24	02/28/24	
05/20/24-06/25/24	7:00AM-2:30PM	04/05/24	04/10/24	